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KANGURU 2000
Juunior

Nimi

Aleksei Bondarenko
Regina Stuf

Marko Teder

Ann Aruvee

Cisse Noormets
Sally Saulep

Ketlin Viil

Ago-Erik Riet
Kelina Seppi

Martin Pettai

Maria Saladina
Kaidi Kruusmaa
Paavo Villako

Ants Aasma
Toomas Pai

Oleg Kosik

Daniel Travin

Aroonika-Margarita Voites

Marina Romet
Maris Maeorg
Mihkel Kree

Sergei Lakisov
Grigori PalamartSuk
Mari-Lii Kangro
Ranno Maripuu
Toomas Kdrge
Aleksandr Grebennik
Evari Koppel

Igor FadeitSev

Tonis Pihlakas

Klass Kool

9 Kividli Vene Giimnaasium

10 Kividli Vene Giimnaasium

9 Lullemae Pdhikool

11 Tallinna Jarveotsa Guimnaasium
9 Tallinna Jarveotsa Gumnaasium
10 Tallinna Jarveotsa Guimnaasium
10 Tallinna Jarveotsa Guimnaasium
9 Tallinna Kuristiku Giimnaasium
10 Tallinna Jarveotsa Guimnaasium
10 C.R. Jakobsoni nim. Giimnaasium
10 Ahtme Gimnaasium

10 Tallinna Jarveotsa Gimnaasium
10 Tartu Kivilinna Gimnaasium

11 Tallinna Reaalkool

9 Lullemae Pdhikool

9 Tallinna Ténismée Reaalkool

11 Tallinna Ténismé&e Reaalkool

11 Tallinna Jarveotsa Gimnaasium
9 Uhtna Pdhikool

8 Kérla P&hikool

9 Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium

9 Narva Humanitaargimnaasium
11 Narva Humanitaargimnaasium
11 Tallinna Jarveotsa Gimnaasium
10 Tallinna Jarveotsa Gimnaasium
10 Tallinna Jarveotsa Gimnaasium
11 Tallinna Ténismée Reaalkool

10 Miina Harma Gumnaasium

9 Mustamae Humanitaargimnaasium
9 Kallavere Pdhikool

Punktid
141
137
128
123
121
119
113
112
112
112
111
110
110
110
110
107
105
105
104
103
103
103
102
102
101
101
101
100
100
99



